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2023 AAUT – Institutional Contact Officers 
 

Institution ICO Name ICO Email 
 

 

Ms Clare O'Connor 
 

clare.o'connor@acu.edu.au 

 

Dr Michele Willsher 
 

michele.willsher@batchelor.edu.au 

 

Dr Natalie Simper nsimper@bond.edu.au 

 

Ms Marlene Page 
 

ltgrants-awards@cqu.edu.au 

 

Prof Michael Sankey 
 

michael.sankey@cdu.edu.au 

 

 

Prof Lisa Cary lcary@csu.edu.au 

 

 

 
Dr Sarah Evamy 

sarah.evamy@curtin.au  

 

 

A/Prof Barbie Panther & 
Ms Jen Aughterson 

 

barbie.panther@deakin.edu.au 
jen.aughterson@deakin.edu.au 
 

 

 

Ms Wendy Varcoe 
 

clt@ecu.edu.au 

 

Ms Tulsa Andrews 
 

t.andrews@federation.edu.au  

 
Prof Michelle Picard michelle.picard@flinders.edu.au 

 

 

Ms Leigh Sawyer 
 

awards-sec@griffith.edu.au 

 

 

Dr Andrea Lynch 

 

    grantsandawards@jcu.edu.au 
 

 

 
 
Ms Ning Ning Zhang 

    

    NingNing.Zhang@latrobe.edu.au 
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Institution ICO Name ICO Email 

 

 

 
Ms Asimo Krizan 

 
LToperations@mq.edu.au 

 

 

 
Ms Rachel Woodford 

 
mea@monash.edu 

 

Dr Shannon Johnston shannon.johnston@murdoch.edu.au 

 
 

 

Prof Abby Cathcart 
 

qalt@qut.edu.au 

 

 

Dr Ann Standish 
 

LT.rewards.recognition@rmit.edu.au 

 
 

 
Dr Mieke Witsel 

 
mieke.witsel@scu.edu.au 

 

Mr Tim Cronin 
 

tcronin@swin.edu.au  

 
Mr Alexander White 

 

alexander.white@anu.edu.au 

 

Ms Emily Kemp teachexcellence@adelaide.edu.au 

 

Ms Georgia Pashias 
 

georgia.pashias@unimelb.edu.au 

 
Ms Lyn Marks 

 
lyn.marks@nd.edu.au 

 
Ms Michelle Quinn 

 
teaching.awards@uq.edu.au 

 

 
 A/Prof Danny Liu 

 
danny.liu@sydney.edu.au 

  
Ms Rebecca Stuart-Coombe 

 
rebecca.stuart-coombe@uwa.edu.au 
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Institution ICO Name ICO Email 

 

 
Prof Tania Broadley 

 
UCTeachingAwards@canberra.edu.au 

 

A/Prof Mitchell Parkes mparkes2@une.edu.au 

 

 

 
Ms Kristin Turnbull 

 
landtgrants@unsw.edu.au 

 

 
Ms Leanne Vaughan 

 
Awards@newcastle.edu.au 

 

 

 
A/Prof Sheridan Gentili 

 

sheridan.gentili@unisa.edu.au 

 
Prof Jo-Anne Ferreira 

 
teachingexcellenceatusq@usq.edu.au 

 

 
Ms Tamzen Jeanneret 

 
awards.grants@utas.edu.au 

 

 

Prof Jo McKenzie 
 

Jo.mckenzie@uts.edu.au 

 

 
Dr Kayleen Wood 

 
kwood6@usc.edu.au 

 

 

Ms Natalie Miller 
 

grants-awards@uow.edu.au 

 

 
Ms Sharon Short 

 
s.short@westernsydney.edu.au 

 

 

 
Ms Marianne Samulis 

 
grantsandawards@vu.edu.au 
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